
Registerzählung 2011

Statistische Bezirke

Personen in Privathaushalten mit ...

1
Person

2
Personen

3
Personen

4
Personen

5
Personen

6 und mehr
Personen

Personen
in

Privathaus-
halten

Personen
in Nicht-
privat-

haushalten
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Innere Stadt             

Urfahr                   

Pöstlingberg             

St. Magdalena            

Dornach-Auhof            

Kaplanhof                

Franckviertel            

Bulgariplatz             

Froschberg               

Bindermichl-Keferfeld    

Spallerhof               

Neue Heimat              

Kleinmünchen-Auwiesen    

Industriegebiet-Hafen    

Ebelsberg                

Pichling                 

LINZ GESAMT              

7460

7570

869

2807

1786

3156

2248

3873

3040

5077

3512

3216

5005

31

1911

1126

52687

5588

6752

1254

4146

1950

2710

1790

2914

3076

5910

3308

3326

5950

20

2864

1764

53322

2859

3474

816

2094

1080

1485

1014

1836

1908

3156

1641

2058

3738

18

2112

1689

30978

2148

2984

940

1844

696

1204

940

1604

1744

2428

1472

1680

3232

16

2044

1788

26764

1145

1130

300

520

270

650

545

930

670

1140

700

1035

1785

15

1060

590

12485

1109

818

226

252

178

564

604

848

568

557

439

904

1669

12

783

316

9847

20309

22728

4405

11663

5960

9769

7141

12005

11006

18268

11072

12219

21379

112

10774

7273

186083

1061

411

35

45

395

7

132

228

235

221

444

215

214

44

33

86

3806


